
 
RED BANK REGIONAL COACHES 

 
 
                                                                          

FALL WINTER SPRING 
CROSS COUNTRY 
(Boys) 
Brendan McGoldrick 
bmcgoldrick@rbrhs.org 
 

BASKETBALL (Boys) 
Scott Martin 
smartin@rbrhs.org 
 

LACROSSE (Boys) 
Kevin Main 
kmain@rbrhs.org 
 
 

CROSS COUNTRY 
(Girls) 
Christopher Desiere 
cdesiere@rbrhs.org 
 

BASKETBALL (Girls) 
James Young 
jayoung@rbrhs.org 
 

LACROSSE (Girls) 
Brook Connell 
bconnell@rbrhs.org 
 

FIELD HOCKEY 
Maria Heininger 
mheininger@rbrhs.org 
 

SWIMMING (Boys/Girls) 
Jennamarie DeVito 
jdevito@rbrhs.org 
 

GOLF (Boys) 
Mike Canning 
mcanning@rbrhs.org 

FOOTBALL 
Nick Giglio 
ngiglio@rbrhs.org 
 

INDOOR TRACK 
(Boys/Girls) 
Brendan McGoldrick 
Matthew Norman 
Phil Greene 
bmcgoldrick@rbrhs.org 
mnorman@rbrhs.org 
pgreene@rbrhs.org 
 

BASEBALL 
Nicholas Tucker 
ntucker@rbrhs.org 
 

SOCCER (Boys) 
Open 
  

WRESTLING 
Scott Ferris 
sferris@rbrhs.org 
 

SOFTBALL 
Alyssa Guderian 
aguderian@rbrhs.org 
 

SOCCER (Girls) 
Nicholas Tucker 
ntucker@rbrhs.org 
 

ICE HOCKEY 
Colin Morris 
colinmorris10@gmail.com 
 

OUTDOOR TRACK  
(Boys/Girls) 
Phil Greene – Boys 
pgreene@rbrhs.org 
Brendan McGoldrick – Girls 
bmcgoldrick@rbrhs.org 
 

TENNIS (Girls) 
Krishna Kanuga 
kkanuga@rbrhs.org 
 

BOWLING (Girls/Boys) 
Mary Karlo 
mkarlo@rbrhs.org 
 

TENNIS (Boys) 
Krishna Kanuga 
Kkanuga@rbrhs.org 
 

CHEERLEADING 
Kristine Finck 
kfinck@rbrhs.org 
 

DANCE 
Kristen Quigley 
kquigley@rbrhs.org 

 

VOLLEYBALL 
(Girls) 
Open 
 
 

Weight Room 
Nick Giglio 
Assistant A.D. 
Christina Emrich 
Strength and Conditioning 
Jack Provine 
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